
4BM

Markets
Philadelphia
Fruit Market

Philadelphia, Pa.
Tuesday, January 4, 1994

•♦•MARKET TONES OMITTED***
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT: 4/5
buems FL IndianRiver Red 27« 10.00 32i
9.00-10.00 36s 9.50 40s 7.00-8.00 Sur
Ruby 32s 12.0036 s 11.0040 s 10.00White
32s 9.00 36s 8.00 40s 7.00 48s 7.50

LEMONS: cins CA 95s 27.00 115 s 16.00
140 s 12.00 frqual 9.00-11.00 200 s 11.00 --

-LIMES; 10lb cuts MX Seedless Type 48s
7.50-9.00 54s 7.50-9.00 63s 7.50-9.00
MISC CITRUS: 2.5kg erts SP Clementine
32s 3.50-4.00 36s 3.50-4.00 10kg cits SP
Clementine 82s 10.00-12.00 96s
10.00- 84s 10.00-11.00 IoBs
10.00- 120 s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- —ORANGES: ctns CA Navel
56s 12.50 72s 12.00 fr qual 8.00-9.00 88s

Please
Grade Your

Tobacco

Watch Your
Wet

Tobacco

PARADISE TOBACCO BARN

g**'
A Note to the Tobacco Farmer:

Where would tobacco prices be If there was no auction? Your concrete
tobacco buyers that are buying on the farm are saying whatever auction
price is Again, It's a proven fact - with a full warehouse it Is easier to get a
higher price Please think twice before selling on the farm

Receiving Dates: 1/10 7 AM - Sale 1/12 - 7 AM - Sale
1/117-4 1/13-7-4 1/14 - 7 AM-Sale

CARTHAGE, TN
TOBACCO REPORT

(wk of 1/3)
Best Part Of Burley
Tobacco Is Sold In TN.
Quality Not As Good
On Last Part Of
Season
Approx. 600,000 lb.

PARADISE, PA
TOBACCO REPORT

(wk of 1/3)
Approx. 235,000 lb.

on floor
• Ideal leaf
• Odam
• Golden
• Lane. Leaf
• Southboat
• Victor

40%
18%
5%

30%
3%
8%

• Universal
• Austin
• Debril
• Standard
Comm.
• Polls
• Reynolds

40%
9%

2'A% Average
Prices

1 Row
Sold

$1.32

S*6”

I r7%
34%

7%

PARADISE SALES
EVERY MON., WED., FRI.

SALE DATES

$1.36-$ 1.42

JAN. 10. 12, 14
SALES WILL START PROMPTLY AT 10:00 AM

See Us For Your Lath Holder, Tobacco Twine &

Kentucky-Style 3 Compartment Bale Box
TRUCKING AVAILABLE

717-687-0990 800-680-0990
Sale Barn Manager - Mitch White

KEYSTONE )> 477 East Farmersville Rd.
CONCRETE f New Holland, PA 17SS7probuctsv (717) 355.2361
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11.50frqnal 8.00-10.00113 s 10.50frqual
8.00- 138 s 10.00 fr qual 7.50-8.50 4/5
buctns FL Navel 36s 7.50 40s 7.50 S6s
10.00 64s 9.00-10.00 Hamlins 100s
7.50- 125 s 6.50 —TANGELOS: 4/5
buclns FL Orlando 100 s 8.00 125 s 6.00
TANGERINES: 1/2 bu ctns CA Dancy Ige
fr cond 3.00-4.00 4/5 huctns/cits FL Dancy
ISOs 10.00 Sunburst 80s 15.00 100s
14.00- mostly 14.00-15.00 120s
12.00- mostly 12.00-13.00 150s
10.50- 176$ 10.00 180 s 10.00
TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 12 6-oz cups with lids
CL AIR med-lge fr cond 10.CO-15.00 NZ
AIR Ige 20.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —MISC BERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT flu 12 6-oz flmwtpd cups
CL AIR Blackberries fr cond 10.00-15.00
GU AIR Blackberries 15.00 ---

RASPBERRIES: flu 126-oz bku flmwrpd
CA AIR Red one label 16.00 flu 12 5.5-oz
cups flmwrpd CL AIR Red 12.00-18.00
few 20.00 —STRAWBERRIES, flu 12
1-pt bku FL med-lge 17.00-20.00mostly
18.00- preferred labels 21.00-25.00

aOOO’# • Sows • BoarsCr* %» • Cull Pigs
it.’If NOW RECEIVING:

[RECEIVING STATION Fri.
ne:SlOsm '

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
Doe. 24 • Clotlng 11 AM, Not

Rictlvlng Utrktl Hogt For HtHMd
Rt. 897 ■ 1 mile North of Flvepointville

(215) 445-5776 • FAX (215) 445-6099

med 15.00-16.00 GU med 15.00.
MELONS —CANTALOUPS: 1/2 ctns

GU 12s 12.00-14.00 15s 12.00-14.00 18s
12.00- 23s 14.00 HD 18s

13.00- crfirqual ft cond IMS* 10.00
—HONEYDEWS: 2/3ctns EC Ss 10.00 6s
10.00 8s 10.00GU 6s 10.00-12.00mostly
10.00- 8s 10.00-12.00 mostly
10.00- —MISC MELONS: 2/3 ctns
GU Crenshaw 6s 15.00
WATERMELONS: ctns per ctn MX San-
gria 3s 20.00-25.00 mostly 24.00-25.00 4s
20.00-

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
REGULAR STORAGE ctns ttypk WA
WAExFcy Golden Delicious 100 s 19.00
Granny Smith 80s 23.00WAFcyRed Deli-
cious 64s 12.50 80s 12.50 88s 1150 100s
12.00 113 s 11.00 125 s 11.00 138 s 11.00

ctns celpk NY U.S. One Mclntosh 80s
8,50-9.00100 s 8.50-9.00120 s 7.50-8.50 -

-APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —AVOCADOS: ctns
2 lyr CA Hats 48t 34.00-35.00 mostly
35.00 —BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT
12.25 fr qual 10.50 40 lb cuts bagged
IMPORT 12.50 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 12.00 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —FRUITS OTHER: ctns 1 lyr FL
Carambola -Sur Fruit 24t 17.00ctns 1 lyr

trypk CAPassion Fiuit 32s 45.00 ctns CA
Cactus Pears 15.00 10 lb clns CA Cheri-
moya 16s 35.00 —GRAPES: 23 lb lugs
CA Emperor 14.0020-21 lb lugs wipd CA
Red Globe 20.0018 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT
Perlette 16.00 Thompson Seedless
18.00-22.00one label 24.00 tml fr appear-

ance 15.00 Flame Seedless 19.00-22.00
few 18.00 —KIWIFRUIT: fits 1 lyr NZ
36s 7.00 39s 7.00—MANGOES: OFFER-
INGSLIGHT ctns 1 lyr BR Tommy Atkins
10sfr cond 10.00—NECTARINES: TOO

FEW SALES TO QUOTE —PAPAYA:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 10 lb ctns HI AIR
10s 11.00JM 9s 12.00—PEACHES;TOO

FEW SALES TO QUOTE -PEARS: 4/5
buctns wipd OR U.S. One Bose 70s 20.00
80s 21.00 90s 21.00100 s 19.00110 s 17.00
120 s 15.00 WA U.S. One D’Anjou 70s
17.00 80s 17.00 90s 17.00100 s 16.00110s
16.00 120 s 15.00 —PERSIMMONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PINEAPPLES: ctns 2 lyr DR
8s 12.00 10s 1200 12s 12.00 14s 12.00
PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PLUMS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
POMEGRANATES; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE.

State of the Art
STRATFORD
COAL STOVES

»«>l S'

’SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT EPA WOOD STOVES

2533 OLD PHILA. PIKE,
Rt 340, Smokttown, PA

3 Ulm Etal of UncMltr
Tun, Thin. A Frt. IM,

Wad, A Sat 133

(717) 397-7539


